
18-24

Open 25 FREE Open

Hannah Orbach-Mandel 27.97 19 50 FREE Alphonse Harris 25.79 11

Hannah Orbach-Mandel 1:01.62 19 100 FREE Alex Snyder 57.01 12

Hannah Orbach-Mandel 2:12.69^ 19 200 FREE Alex Snyder 2:08.63 12

Rose Parsons 4:49.96 25 400 FREE Open

Open 800 FREE Open

Kyla Chapman 21:06.92 12 1500 FREE Open

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Open 25 BACK Open

Molly Meyer 32.30^ 18 50 BACK Open

Emily Landwehr 1:16.41^ 25 100 BACK Nicholas Martinez 1:16.66 12

Kate Stephens 2:37.04^ 12 200 BACK Open

Open 25 BRST Open

Emily Landwehr 34.93^ 24 50 BRST Daniel Day 36.81 15

Emily Landwehr 1:20.65^ 16 100 BRST Alphonse Harris 1:12.32 11

Open 200 BRST Open

Open 25 FLY Open

Emily Landwehr 31.36 25 50 FLY Matt Glad 30.72 12

Annah Van Gheem 1:11.52 23 100 FLY Matt Glad 1:09.92 12

Open 200 FLY Open

Emily Landwehr 1:11.52^ 24 100 IM Alphonse Harris 1:05.06 11

Mackenzie Powell 2:39.02 16 200 IM Tim Zange 2:46.65 19

Open 400 IM Open

25-29

Erica Smith 12.87^ 16 25 FREE Patrick Henahan 11.76^ 16

Erica Smith 27.51^ 15 50 FREE Anthony DeBrota 24.73 17

Erica Smith 1:00.35^ 15 100 FREE Cameron Gill 54.75 21

Kari Peglar 2:14.64^ 15 200 FREE Cameron Gill 2:04.34 21

Annah Van Gheem 4:55.49 25 400 FREE Andrew Catlin 4:38.28 15

Patti Davies 11:52.67 11 800 FREE Open

Rachel Ripley 19:03.30 12 1500 FREE Open

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Mallory Miles 14.93^ 17 25 BACK Andrew Catlin 14.12^ 16

Mallory Miles 31.02^ 17 50 BACK Cameron Gill 28.62 21

Erica Smith 1:08.19^ 16 100 BACK Brett Stoughton 1:06.80 23

Kari Peglar 2:34.62^ 15 200 BACK Open

Erica Smith 15.99^ 16 25 BRST Drazen Petrovic 17.25^ 16

Erica Smith 34.96^ 16 50 BRST Quincy Perry 34.72 21

Erica Smith 1:16.16^ 15 100 BRST Anthony DeBrota 1:08.13 17

Erica Smith 2:50.99^ 16 200 BRST Open

Erica Smith 13.28^ 16 25 FLY Open

Erica Smith 28.91^ 15 50 FLY Anthony DeBrota 26.53 17

Erica Smith 1:03.71^ 15 100 FLY Anthony DeBrota 1:00.31 17

Erica Smith 2:27.93^ 15 200 FLY Open

Erica Smith 1:07.13^ 15 100 IM Anthony DeBrota 1:01.06 17

Erica Smith 2:27.49^ 15 200 IM Anthony DeBrota 2:18.36^ 17

Erica Smith 5:17.40^ 15 400 IM Anthony DeBrota 5:05.13^ 17
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30-34

Erica Smith 12.89^ 17 25 FREE Open

Megan Carlson 28.11^ 16 50 FREE Patrick Henahan 25.13 17

Megan Carlson 1:01.58 14 100 FREE Derek Onken 54.72 25

Megan Carlson 2:16.48 14 200 FREE Stephen Rouch 2:14.65 14

Molly Jackson 8:21.88 15 400 FREE Stephen Rouch 4:42.04 14

Open 800 FREE Open

Erica Smith 20:18.54^ 17 1500 FREE Andrew Roy 22:11.53 12

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Erica Smith 15.58^ 17 25 BACK Open

Erica Smith 31.52^ 17 50 BACK Derek Onken 29.74 25

Danielle Day 1:09.96^ 25 100 BACK Eric Hollingsworth 1:13.19 18

Danielle Day 2:32.68^ 25 200 BACK Stephen Rouch 2:37.23 14

Megan Carlson 15.41^ 16 25 BRST Open

Megan Carlson 34.29^ 14 50 BRST Zechariah Banks 31.98 25

Megan Carlson 1:15.09^ 14 100 BRST Zechariah Banks 1:09.98 25

Megan Carlson 2:43.21^ 14 200 BRST Stephen Rouch 2:57.56 14

Erica Smith 13.56^ 17 25 FLY Matthew O'Neal 12.78^ 16

Erica Smith 29.61^ 17 50 FLY Matthew O'Neal 27.48 17

Megan Carlson 1:09.30^ 14 100 FLY Matthew O'Neal 1:01.62^ 16

Patti Davies 3:40.66 12 200 FLY Brian Tremml 2:24.53 23

Megan Carlson 1:08.77^ 14 100 IM Brian Tremml 1:08.47 23

Megan Carlson 2:28.93^ 14 200 IM Derek Onken 2:16.11 25

Megan Carlson 5:27.00^ 14 400 IM Stephen Rouch 5:21.36 14

35-39

Jill Inderstodt 19.37 16 25 FREE Stephen Rouch 14.79 15

Erica Biefnes 28.44^ 24 50 FREE Ben Christoffel 23.91^ 12

Linda Marvin 1:13.40 11 100 FREE Ben Christoffel 52.86^ 12

Linda Marvin 2:45.95 11 200 FREE Stephen Rouch 2:09.88 17

Linda Marvin 5:45.80 11 400 FREE Stephen Rouch 4:33.20 17

Open 800 FREE Jeff Halbert 9:16.65 11

Open 1500 FREE Stephen Rouch 18:00.65^ 18

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Jill Inderstodt 25.59 16 25 BACK Stephen Rouch 17.08 15

Erica Biefnes 32.99^ 25 50 BACK Ben Christoffel 30.19 11

Erica Biefnes 1:10.53^ 25 100 BACK Stephen Rouch 1:25.39 15

Linda Marvin 3:13.74 11 200 BACK Stephen Rouch 2:42.05 15

Open 25 BRST Stephen Rouch 20.50 15

Erica Biefnes 37.36^ 25 50 BRST Ben Christoffel 30.15^ 11

Stephanie Miller 1:42.93 16 100 BRST Ben Christoffel 1:06.56^ 12

Open 200 BRST Ben Christoffel 2:33.02^ 12

Open 25 FLY Stephen Rouch 16.73 15

Erica Biefnes 29.69 25 50 FLY Ben Christoffel 27.32 11

Erica Biefnes 1:08.92^ 24 100 FLY Ben Christoffel 1:00.95 12

Kathryn Hicks 3:56.88 15 200 FLY Jeff Halbert 2:20.35^ 11

Erica Biefnes 1:10.47^ 24 100 IM Ben Christoffel 1:00.38^ 12

Linda Marvin 3:16.80 11 200 IM Ben Christoffel 2:20.66 12

Clare Vest 6:54.22 24 400 IM Jeff Halbert 5:06.36 11
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40-44

Linda Marvin 14.48^ 16 25 FREE M Dolence/R Cummins 13.12^ 16

Kim Trager Bohley 28.10^ 17 50 FREE Matt Bastian 26.21 25

Kim Trager Bohley 1:02.62 17 100 FREE Matt Bastian 1:00.09 25

Kim Trager Bohley 2:19.79 17 200 FREE Michael McCulloch 2:10.87 16

Linda Marvin 5:32.31 16 400 FREE Mike Dolence 4:38.31 16

Linda Marvin 11:33.30 16 800 FREE Mike Dolence 9:39.38 16

Linda Marvin 21:55.75 16 1500 FREE Mike Dolence 18:29.46^ 16

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Linda Marvin 19.12^ 15 25 BACK Mike Dolence 16.38 16

Michelle Harter 35.42 11 50 BACK Chris Clarke 30.21 11

Linda Marvin 1:27.18 15 100 BACK Michael McCulloch 1:11.49 16

Megan Scott 3:07.16 24 200 BACK Chris Clarke 2:21.02 11

Tracy Knight 19.45 16 25 BRST Michael McCulloch 16.31 17

Kim Trager Bohley 38.98 17 50 BRST Barry Winko 35.78 25

Linda Marvin 1:39.08 16 100 BRST Mike Dolence 1:24.93 15

Linda Marvin 3:28.54 16 200 BRST Mike Dolence 3:04.90 15

Linda Marvin 17.71^ 16 25 FLY Robert Cummins 13.34 16

Kim Trager Bohley 32.61 17 50 FLY Robert Cummins 29.64 16

Linda Marvin 1:25.39 16 100 FLY Robert Cummins 1:06.38 16

Linda Marvin 3:10.52 17 200 FLY Open

Linda Marvin 1:24.12 16 100 IM Mike Dolence 1:10.98 12

Linda Marvin 3:02.37 16 200 IM Mike Dolence 2:37.67 15

Linda Marvin 6:27.22 16 400 IM Jeff Halbert 5:11.13 16

45-49

Leigh Ann Hirschman 18.46 16 25 FREE Ryan Stephens 13.00 16

Kim Trager Bohley 29.01^ 18 50 FREE Tim Polack 26.55 17

Kim Trager Bohley 1:05.96 19 100 FREE Jon Shope 59.41 12

Victoria Rian 2:21.37^ 11 200 FREE Jeff Berebitsky 2:26.60 23

Victoria Rian 4:54.81^ 11 400 FREE Jeff Halbert 4:45.70 23

Victoria Rian 9:59.03^ 11 800 FREE Andrew Shaar 10:45.93 17

Open 1500 FREE Open

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Open 25 BACK Open

Michelle Harter 35.30 17 50 BACK Kirk Mustard 33.86 11

Codie Taylor 1:26.48 25 100 BACK Tim Polack 1:08.87^ 17

Open 200 BACK Kirk Mustard 2:39.80 11

Open 25 BRST Mike Dolence 17.92 17

Kim Trager Bohley 39.18 18 50 BRST Ryan Stephens 35.12 17

Open 100 BRST Brian Powers 1:10.20^ 23

Victoria Rian 3:11.19^ 11 200 BRST Brian Powers 2:34.02^ 23

Mary Beth Brown 17.24^ 16 25 FLY Mike Dolence 14.53 17

Susie Shuck 33.48 12 50 FLY Jeff Halbert 29.49 21

Susie Shuck 1:13.19^ 12 100 FLY Jeff Halbert 1:04.75 21

Susie Shuck 2:40.60^ 11 200 FLY Jeff Halbert 2:26.37 23

Susie Shuck 1:20.10 11 100 IM Tim Polack 1:06.79 17

Susie Shuck 2:46.52^ 11 200 IM Jeff Halbert 2:26.63^ 21

Susie Shuck 5:39.41^ 12 400 IM Jeff Halbert 5:11.33^ 23
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50-54

Rachel Stutsman 14.57^ 17 25 FREE Erik Stukenberg 14.12 17

Rachel Stutsman 30.77 18 50 FREE Chris Plumb 24.80^54.36^ 25

Rachel Stutsman 1:07.94 18 100 FREE Chris Plumb 1:00.19^ 25

Susie Shuck 2:28.97 17 200 FREE Jon Shope 2:16.09 15

Lindy Eime 7:05.98 12 400 FREE Jeff Halbert 4:45.90 25

Lisa Zedonis 11:13.85^ 11 800 FREE Jon Shope 10:39.81 17

Lisa Zedonis 21:03.37 12 1500 FREE Jon Shope 20:28.58 17

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Open 25 BACK Open

Susie Shuck 36.54^ 17 50 BACK Chris Plumb 31.74^ 25

Susie Shuck 1:18.32^ 17 100 BACK Jeff Halbert 1:11.77 25

Susie Shuck 2:46.47^ 17 200 BACK Open

Open 25 BRST Erik Stukenberg 15.63 17

Cheryl Gettelfinger 43.81 11 50 BRST Ryan Stephens 35.03^ 24

Cheryl Gettelfinger 1:33.06 11 100 BRST Ryan Stephens 1:17.79^ 24

Cheryl Gettelfinger 3:21.08 11 200 BRST Ryan Stephens 2:56.49^ 24

Open 25 FLY Erik Stukenberg 15.72 17

Susie Shuck 34.13 17 50 FLY Brandon McLarty 30.85 21

Susie Shuck 1:14.19 18 100 FLY Jeff Berebitsky 1:08.18 25

Susie Shuck 2:45.76 17 200 FLY Jeff Halbert 2:31.40^ 25

Susie Shuck 1:18.79 17 100 IM Jon Shope 1:09.76 15

Susie Shuck 2:47.02 17 200 IM Open

Susie Shuck 5:47.58 17 400 IM Jeff Halbert 5:16.92^ 25

55-59

Open 25 FREE Bruce Young 12.02^ 16

Rachel Stutsman 32.40 24 50 FREE Bruce Young 26.77 16

Lisa Zedonis 1:13.06 17 100 FREE Bruce Young 58.39 16

Lisa Zedonis 2:36.42^ 17 200 FREE Bruce Young 2:09.15^ 16

Susie Shuck 5:21.70^ 24 400 FREE Bruce Young 4:36.14^ 15

Lisa Zedonis 11:21.97^ 17 800 FREE Open

Lisa Zedonis 21:15.67^ 17 1500 FREE Open

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Cheryl Gettelfinger 21.84^ 16 25 BACK William Siderys 16.42^ 17

Susie Shuck 37.62 21 50 BACK William Siderys 34.44 17

Dianne Powers 1:34.12 17 100 BACK John Weiss 1:28.70 17

Susie Shuck 2:50.33^ 21 200 BACK Open

Open 25 BRST John Weiss 18.35^ 17

Cheryl Gettelfinger 42.80^ 12 50 BRST Brandon McClarty 37.27 25

Cheryl Gettelfinger 1:34.73^ 14 100 BRST Michael Hanlon 1:24.81 25

Susie Shuck 3:23.57^ 23 200 BRST Michael Hanlon 3:06.30 25

Cheryl Gettelfinger 17.71^ 16 25 FLY Bruce Young 13.37^ 16

Susie Shuck 34.83^ 23 50 FLY Brian Cummings 30.57 17

Susie Shuck 1:18.28^ 21 100 FLY Brian Cummings 1:11.48 17

Susie Shuck 2:52.50^ 21 200 FLY Brian Cummings 2:53.78 17

Susie Shuck 1:20.63^ 21 100 IM Bruce Young 1:08.55^ 16

Susie Shuck 2:49.02^ 21 200 IM Open

Susie Shuck 5:56.54^ 21 400 IM Open

60-64

Valerie Romberg 18.20^ 17 25 FREE Jim Shuck 15.12 25
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Cheryl Gettelfinger 34.40^ 18 50 FREE Bruce Young 26.86^ 18

Pat Barnes 1:17.12^ 17 100 FREE Bruce Young 1:00.04^ 18

Susie Shuck 2:33.74^ 25 200 FREE Bruce Young 2:15.62^ 19

Susie Shuck 5:30.37^ 25 400 FREE Thierry Wilbrandt 6:13.51 17

Cheryl Gettelfinger 12:22.32^ 17 800 FREE Thierry Wilbrandt 12:37.23 17

Kathleen Widland 23:23.31^ 17 1500 FREE Thierry Wilbrandt 24:03.84 17

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Lori Adelson 29.07^ 16 25 BACK Open

Susie Shuck 38.60^ 25 50 BACK Bruce Young 33.85^ 21

Susie Shuck 1:23.49^ 25 100 BACK David Lewis 1:23.37 11

Susie Shuck 2:56.48^ 25 200 BACK Bruce Young 2:32.85^ 21

Susie Shuck 20.67^ 25 25 BRST Open

Cheryl Gettelfinger 44.34^ 17 50 BRST Chris Long 42.22 18

Susie Shuck 1:36.14^ 25 100 BRST Phil Bly 1:32.68 15

Cheryl Gettelfinger 3:30.22^ 17 200 BRST Phil Bly 3:25.20 15

Susie Shuck 16.26^ 25 25 FLY Open

Susie Shuck 35.21^ 25 50 FLY Bruce Young 30.88^ 19

Susie Shuck 1:22.12^ 25 100 FLY Bruce Young 1:10.61^ 19

Susie Shuck 2:57.79^ 25 200 FLY Open

Susie Shuck 1:25.13^ 25 100 IM Bruce Young 1:08.48^ 18

Susie Shuck 2:54.96^ 25 200 IM Bruce Young 2:29.73^ 18

Susie Shuck 6:07.45^ 25 400 IM Open

65-69

Sue Cosper 24.93^ 16 25 FREE Rick Chamberlain 13.40^ 16

Cheryl Gettelfinger 36.70^ 24 50 FREE Bruce Young 27.33* 23

Cheryl Gettelfinger 1:21.28^ 24 100 FREE Bruce Young 59.39^ 25

Lori Adelson 4:19.65 19 200 FREE Bruce Young 2:12.48^ 25

Cheryl Gettelfinger 6:15.42 24 400 FREE Bruce Young 4:49.68^ 25

Open 800 FREE Bruce Young 10:15.46^ 24

Open 1500 FREE Open 

Open 5K FREE Open 

Open 10K FREE Open 

Open 25 BACK Rick Chamberlain 17.57^ 17

Sara Wright 1:20.12 15 50 BACK Bob Thomas 32.45^ 18

Cheryl Gettelfinger 1:51.54 23 100 BACK Bob Thomas 1:10.95^ 18

Open 200 BACK Bruce Young 2:32.43^ 22

Sue Cosper 36.76^ 17 25 BRST David Lewis 26.50 17

Cheryl Gettelfinger 46.85^ 24 50 BRST Steven Byrne 38.65^ 23

Cheryl Gettelfinger 1:43.47^ 24 100 BRST Steven Byrne 1:21.10^ 23

Cheryl Gettelfinger 3:46.11^ 24 200 BRST Steven Byrne 3:01.90^ 23

Open 25 FLY Rick Chamberlain 14.80^ 16

Cheryl Gettelfinger 41.99^ 24 50 FLY Bruce Young 31.05^ 22

Cheryl Gettelfinger 1:44.09^ 24 100 FLY Bruce Young 1:12.36^ 24

Open 200 FLY Rick Chamberlain 3:33.67^ 17

Susan Meyers 1:45.91 11 100 IM Bruce Young 1:10.54^ 22

Dana Scruggs 3:47.33 24 200 IM Bruce Young 2:34.30^ 23

Susan Meyers 8:04.12 11 400 IM Doug Miller 6:06.55^ 11

70-74

Susan Pollard 25.32^ 16 25 FREE Open

Susan Meyers 38.60^ 12 50 FREE George Quigley 36.05 14

Susan Meyers 1:29.88^ 12 100 FREE Open

Susan Meyers 3:23.65 13 200 FREE Open
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Susan Meyers 7:06.21^ 12 400 FREE Doug Miller 5:32.85^ 16

Susan Meyers 14:50.72^ 12 800 FREE Open

Susan Meyers 28:19.89^ 12 1500 FREE Open

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Susan Pollard 35.22^ 17 25 BACK Open

Susan Meyers 50.30^ 12 50 BACK George Quigley 42.57 14

Susan Meyers 1:45.96 12 100 BACK George Quigley 1:35.59 14

Susan Meyers 3:58.41^ 13 200 BACK Open

Susan Pollard 35.49^ 17 25 BRST Open

Sally Newell 52.81 11 50 BRST Mel Goldstein 50.65 11

Sally Newell 1:59.81 11 100 BRST Open

Susan Meyers 4:03.51^ 12 200 BRST Open

Open 25 FLY Open

Susan Meyers 43.87^ 12 50 FLY Mel Goldstein 41.01 11

Susan Meyers 1:48.95^ 12 100 FLY Doug Miller 1:21.85 16

Susan Meyers 4:01.41^ 12 200 FLY Doug Miller 3:04.03^ 16

Susan Meyers 1:40.39^ 12 100 IM Mel Goldstein 1:37.14 11

Susan Meyers 3:40.19^ 12 200 IM Open

Susan Meyers 7:54.77^ 12 400 IM Doug Miller 6:16.26^ 16

75-79

Open 25 FREE Open

Sue Pollard 1:02.47 21 50 FREE Dave Costill 32.29 12

Sue Pollard 2:13.70^ 21 100 FREE Artie Wolfe 1:16.40^ 16

Sue Cosper 4:58.64^ 23 200 FREE Marty Mennen 2:57.55^ 14

Sue Cosper 10:20.66^ 23 400 FREE Marty Mennen 6:24.51^ 14

Open 800 FREE Marty Mennen 13:09.38^ 14

Open 1500 FREE Marty Mennen 24:50.00^ 14

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Open 25 BACK Open

Sue Pollard 1:15.54 21 50 BACK Marty Mennen 40.01^ 14

Open 100 BACK Dave Costill 1:24.99^ 14

Open 200 BACK Dave Costill 3:09.16^ 14

Open 25 BRST Open

Sue Pollard 1:22.55^ 19 50 BRST Dave Costill 42.32 12

Sue Cosper 3:17.97^ 25 100 BRST Dave Costill 1:31.15^N 11

Sue Cosper 6:40.40^ 25 200 BRST Artie Wolfe 3:35.66^ 16

Open 25 FLY Open

Open 50 FLY Artie Wolfe 39.40 16

Open 100 FLY Open

Open 200 FLY Open

Open 100 IM Dave Costill 1:21.42 12

Open 200 IM Artie Wolfe 3:41.51 19

Open 400 IM Open

80-84

Open 25 FREE Open

Sue Pollard 1:07.39^ 25 50 FREE Dave Costill 33.26^ 16

Sue Pollard 2:20.64^ 25 100 FREE Open

Louise Crandall 6:27.66^ 11 200 FREE Artie Wolfe 3:50.91^ 23

Open 400 FREE Open

Open 800 FREE Open

Open 1500 FREE Open
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Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Open 25 BACK Open

Sue Pollard 1:20.08^ 25 50 BACK Marty Mennen 39.78 16

Louise Crandall 4:27.45 11 100 BACK Dave Costill WR 1:23.24^ 17

Open 200 BACK Dave Costill WR 3:07.44^ 17

Open 25 BRST Open

Sue Pollard 1:27.01^ 25 50 BRST Dave Costill NR 42.41^ 17

Open 100 BRST Dave Costill NR 1:36.79^ 16

Open 200 BRST Dave Costill NR 3:36.54^ 17

Open 25 FLY Open

Open 50 FLY Artie Wolfe 52.95^ 23

Open 100 FLY Dave Costill NR 1:35.58^ 16

Open 200 FLY Open

Open 100 IM Dave Costill WR 1:24.69^ 17

Open 200 IM Dave Costill WR 3:17.29^ 16

Open 400 IM Dave Costill WR 7:14.71^ 16

85-89

Open 25 FREE Robert Badger 30.09^ 16

Open 50 FREE Robert Badger 1:25.02 17

Open 100 FREE Open

Open 200 FREE Open

Open 400 FREE Open

Open 800 FREE Open

Open 1500 FREE Open

Open 5K FREE Open

Open 10K FREE Open

Open 25 BACK Robert Badger 32.83^ 17

Open 50 BACK Dave Costill 45.02^ 21

Open 100 BACK Dave Costill 1:39.04^ 21

Open 200 BACK Dave Costill 3:40.17^ 21

Open 25 BRST Open

Open 50 BRST Robert Badger 2:26.01 17

Open 100 BRST Robert Badger 5:00.80 16

Open 200 BRST Robert Badger 12:35.21^ 16

Open 25 FLY Open

Open 50 FLY Open

Open 100 FLY Open

Open 200 FLY Open

Open 100 IM Open

Open 200 IM Open

Open 400 IM Open


